Alden-Hebron Community Consolidated Unit School, District NO. 19
CHILD HEALTH EXAMINATION REQUIREMENTS PER GRADE/ REQUISITOS DE EXAMEN DE SALUD INFANTIL POR GRADO
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PrekK X X X X X X X X X

K X X X X X X X X X

1st X X X X X X X

2nd X X

3rd

4th

5th

6th X X X X X X

7th

8th X

9th X X

10th

11th

12th X

e  Physical exams are required by state of lllinois in K, 6", and 9" grade, it is also required when new to our district (preschool or new resident) or new to lllinois.

e  Proof of all immunizations must be in health records until time of graduation.

e Vision screenings are offered through the McHenry County Health Department at school once per year, if you miss the screening day then it is your responsibility to
provide us with a record of a vision screening.

e  Waivers need to be filled out for any health exam or immunization that your child is not in compliance with and we can provide you with the forms if needed.



Alden-Hebron Community Consolidated Unit School, District NO. 19

CHILD HEALTH EXAMINATION REQUIREMENTS PER GRADE/ REQUISITOS DE EXAMEN DE SALUD INFANTIL POR GRADO

Grado

Examen Fisico *
También nuevo en el distrito

&IL
Examen de la Vista
* También nuevo en el
distrito & IL
Pruebas de Vision
**Presentado en la escuela
una vez al afio
Vacuna
Antipoliomielitica
Vacunas Sarampion,
Parotiditis y la
rubéola (MMR)
Vacuna contra la
Hepatitis B
Vacuna Contra la
de Inmunidad
Vacuna Contra el
Neumococo
Nuevo Requisito
Vacuna
Antimeningocadcica
Nuevo Requisito

Examen Dental
Vacuna Tdap
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1st

x| x| x| Vacunas DTP, DTaP
X | X| X| Varicela o Prueba

x| x| x| Vacuna HIB

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

X

Los examenes fisicos son requeridos por el estado de lllinois, en K, sexto y noveno grado, también se requiere cuando el estudiante es nuevo en nuestro distrito
(preescolar o nuevo residente) o nuevo en lllinois.
Prueba de todas las vacunas debe estar en los registros de salud hasta el momento de la graduacién.
Los pruebas de visidn se ofrecen a través del Departamento de Salud del Condado de McHenry en la escuela una vez al afio, si se vence el dia de deteccion
entonces es su responsabilidad que nos dara un registro de un examen de la vista.
Renuncias deben ser llenados para cualquier examen de salud o de vacunacion que su hijo no esta en el cumplimiento de y podemos ofrecerle los formularios
si los necesita.



